
INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL, JEDDAH
CBSE BOARD SUPPLEMENTARY/ COMPARTMENT/ IMPROVEMENT EXAMINATION - JULY-2025

SCHOOL NO - 90072 DATE: 30-06-2025

DATE SHEET

TIMING: 07:30 A.M. TO 11:OO A.M. (LOCAL TIME - JEDDAH)

Venue for both Boys & Girls: IISJ Boys' Section Al-Rehab Dist.

DATE

15-07-25

DAY

TUESDAY

CLASS - X
L

INFORMATION TECHNMBY
07:30 AM TO 10:00 AM

C

07:30 AM TO 10:00 AM

MATHEMATICS STANDARD

MATHEMATICS BASIC

MALAYALAM
TAMIL

IARABIC
FRENCH

URDU COURSE-B

COMPUTER APPLICATION
07:30 AM TO 10:00 AM

FCIENCE

M
K©CIAL SCIENCE

HINDI COURSE-B

CODE

402

Class - XII

ALL SUBJECTS

on 15th July 2025,
Rep. Time- 07:15 AM417

16-07-25 WEDNESDAY
041
241

012

006

016

018

303

17-07-25 I'HURSDAY

165

086

184

087
085

18-07-25
19-07-25

21-07-25

22-07-2-T

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY
’ruE S DAY

Note:

07:30 AM Entry to the Examination Hall.
07:45 AM Reading time of Question Paper.

08:00 AM Answering of Question Paper.

@l+nJTTnf Examination i/c Dr. Mah rn

Principal

Distribution:

All Concerned Students of Class X & XII (2024-25 Batch)

VP \Ic BS & VP-GS
IIM IX-XII (BS & GS) for intimation to the concerned students.

FO/ AO/ ES/ Transport Sec./ System Adm./ WhatsApp Channel

Notice Board/ School Website/ Iielp Desk
SMC for information


