## INTERNATIONAL INDIAN SCHOOL, JEDDAH

CBSE BOARD SUPPLEMENTARY/ COMPARTMENT/ IMPROVEMENT EXAMINATION - JULY-2025

**SCHOOL NO - 90072** 

DATE: 30-06-2025

## DATE SHEET

TIMING: 07:30 A.M. TO 11:00 A.M. (LOCAL TIME - JEDDAH)

Venue for both Boys & Girls: IISJ Boys' Section Al-Rehab Dist.

DATE	DAY	CLASS - X		Class VII
		CODE	SUBJECT	Class - XII
15-07-25	TUESDAY	402	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY (07:30 AM TO 10:00 AM)	ALL SUBJECTS on 15th July 2025, Rep. Time- 07:15 AM
		417	ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE (07:30 AM TO 10:00 AM)	
16-07-25	WEDNESDAY	041	MATHEMATICS STANDARD	
		241	MATHEMATICS BASIC	
17-07-25	THURSDAY	012	MALAYALAM	
		006	TAMIL	
		016	ARABIC	
		018	FRENCH	
		303	URDU COURSE-B	
		165	COMPUTER APPLICATION (07:30 AM TO 10:00 AM)	
18-07-25	FRIDAY	086	SCIENCE	
19-07-25	SATURDAY	184	ENGLISH (LANG & LIT.)	
21-07-25	MONDAY	087	SOCIAL SCIENCE	
22-07-25	TUESDAY	085	HINDI COURSE-B	

## Note:

07:30 AM Entry to the Examination Hall. 07:45 AM Reading time of Question Paper. 08:00 AM Answering of Question Paper.

Controller of Examination i/c



Dr. Mohammad Imran Principal

## Distribution:

All Concerned Students of Class X & XII (2024-25 Batch)

VP i/c BS & VP-GS

HM IX-XII (BS & GS) for intimation to the concerned students.

FO/ AO/ ES/ Transport Sec./ System Adm./ WhatsApp Channel

Notice Board/ School Website/ Help Desk

SMC for information